
 
Editorial Note 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Hungarian Communication Studies Association and the KOME editorial team would like to 

express their gratitude to all who reacted positively to our invitation and participated in the peer 

review process. We are indebted to you, to your patience and generousity for letting us take 

some of your precious time. Your expertise is much appreciated and your efforts in providing 

thorough reviews and valuable comments are among the key reasons KOME becoming a 

successful journal recognised by the international scientific community. For this, as well as for 

reasons concerning accountability and transparency, we would like to publicly recognize all 68 

reviewers who reviewed, in 2019, at least one manuscript submitted to KOME: 

 
Aamir Memon  dpt.aamir[at]gmail.com 

Ahmed Al-Rawi  aalrawi[at]sfu.ca 

Ali-Akbar Mahdi  aamahdi[at]owu.edu 

Antonio Caballero-Gálvez  antonio.caballero[at]urv.cat 

Bene Márton  Bene.Marton[at]tk.mta.hu 

Bradley Freeman  bfreeman[at]aud.edu 

Brent Hale  brjhale[at]iu.edu 

Brunilda Pali  brunilda.pali[at]kuleuven.be 

Charmaine Du Plessis  dplestc[at]unisa.ac.za 

D.Anthony Miles  drderekx[at]yahoo.com 

Dan-Cristian Dabija  dabijadancristian[at]gmail.com 

Danielle K. Kilgo  dkilgo[at]iu.edu 

David Chack  chack[at]iglou.com 

Dino Villegas  Dino.Villegas[at]ttu.edu 

Elliot I. Gaines  elliot.gaines[at]wright.edu 

Eunjin (Anna) Kim  eunjink[at]usc.edu 

Fergal Quinn  Fergal.Quinn[at]ul.ie 

Frank R. Baumgartner  fbaum[at]email.unc.edu 

Grace O'Farrell  g.ofarrell[at]uwinnipeg.ca 

Guangwu Feng  guangwuf[at]yahoo.com 

Guillermo Lopez Garcia  guilopez[at]gmail.com 

Harold Braswell  harold.braswell[at]slu.edu 

Ionna Vovou  vovou[at]panteion.gr 

Janina Wildfeuer  wildfeuer[at]uni-bremen.de 

Jiří Holý  Jiri.Holy[at]ff.cuni.cz 

Johanna Isosävi  johanna.isosavi[at]helsinki.fi 

Jose Antonio Garcia del Castillo  jagr[at]umh.es 

KOME − An International Journal of Pure 

Communication Inquiry 

Volume 7 Issue 2, p. 128-129. 

© The Author(s) 2019 

Reprints and Permission: 

kome@komejournal.com 

Published by the Hungarian Communication 

Studies Association   

DOI: 10.17646/KOME.2019.41 

  

 

2019 Reviewer Thank You 

 



129 

 

Katherine Taken Smith  Katherine.Smith[at]tamucc.edu 

Kathy Burell  K.Burrell[at]liverpool.ac.uk 

Kay Emblen-Perry  k.emblenperry[at]worc.ac.uk 

Kenneth C. C. Yang  cyang[at]utep.edu 

Lauri Haapanen  lauri.m.haapanen[at]jyu.fi 

Leen d'Haenens  leen.dhaenens[at]kuleuven.be 

Marcia Holmes m.holmes[at]bbk.ac.uk 

Marek Urban  marek.m.urban[at]gmail.com 

Maria Petrova Bakardjieva  bakardji[at]ucalgary.ca 

Marie McAuliffe  marie.mcauliffe[at]anu.edu.au 

Markus Ojala markus.ojala[at]helsinki.fi 

Matthew W. Dunne  MDunne[at]hcc.commnet.edu 

Max Hanska-Ahy  M.T.Hanska-Ahy[at]lse.ac.uk 

Miguel Franquet Dos Santos Silva  miguelfd[at]blanquerna.url.edu 

Miroslava R. Ristić  Miroslava.Ristic[at]uf.bg.ac.rs 

Monika Metykova  M.Metykova[at]sussex.ac.uk 

Monika.Vrzgulová  Monika.Vrzgulova[at]savba.sk 

Murat Akser  m.akser[at]ulster.ac.uk 

Nick Cull  cull[at]usc.edu 

Nicole Yang Lai Fong  laifong.yang[at]taylors.edu.my 

Nina Gronlykke Mollerup  ninagm[at]hum.ku.dk 

Peter Jones  pjones[at]glos.ac.uk 

Rafał Klepka  rafal.klepka[at]up.krakow.pl 

Ramón Salaverría Aliaga  rsalaver[at]unav.es 

Raquel Tarullo raqueltarullo[at]gmail.com 

Rebecca Wallace  r.wallace[at]queensu.ca 

Richard R. Halverson  rich.halverson[at]wisc.edu 

Rolando Marini  Rolando.Marini[at]unistrapg.it 

Romele Alberto  Alberto.Romele[at]univ-catholille.fr 

Sahana Udupa  sahana.udupa[at]lmu.de 

Samantha Mitschke  sxm553[at]alumni.bham.ac.uk 

Samuel Parker  ParkerS16[at]cardiff.ac.uk 

Sara Sylvester  SylvesterSM[at]cardiff.ac.uk 

Scott Selisker  selisker[at]email.arizona.edu 

Seong Choul Hong hong21[at]kyonggi.ac.kr 

Sharmila Pixy Ferris  FerrisS[at]wpunj.edu 

Shuk Mei Agnes KU  soagnes[at]ust.hk 

Tanya Notley  T.Notley[at]westernsydney.edu.au 

Virginás Andrea  virginas.andrea[at]kv.sapientia.ro 

Zhengdao Ye  zhengdao.ye[at]anu.edu.au 

Zsolt Gyenge  zsengezsolt[at]yahoo.com 

 


